careareeren DETDY - Ripley via Derby - Duffield - Belper - Ripley [m
(o) (0}

Effective from: 05/01/2025 trentbarton

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® , .
9 16 20 28 34 47 56 journey times

Service: 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3
Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 0615 0700 0735 0800 0830 0905 0935 05 35 1705 1735
Derby, Corporation Street Stop C9  --- ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Allestree, Kings Croft 0624 0709 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 14 44 1714 1744
Duffield, Co-op 0631 0716 0751 0821 0851 0921 0951 21 51 1721 1751
Milford, Strutt Arms 0635 0720 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 25 55 1725 1755
Belper, King Street, Stop A 0554 0616 0641 0726 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 Then 33 03 1733 1803
Whitemoor, Hayfield Close 0622 0732 0840 0940 at 40 1740
Whitemoor, Hunter Road 0625 0735 0844 0944 these 44 1744
Belper, Leisure Centre 0600 0647 0810 0910 1010 mins 10  until 1810
Whitemoor, Hunter Road past
Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre the
Heage, Eagle Tavern 0609 0632 0700 0742 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 hour 52 22 1752 1822

Ripley, High Street Stop 2 0617 0641 0709 0751 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031 01 31 1801 1831
Belper, Leisure Centre
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1

Openwoodgate, Black Bulls Head

Derby, Corporation Street Stop C9



6.2/6.3/6E /6N

Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Service:

Derby Bus Station, Bay 22

Derby, Corporation Street Stop C9
Allestree, Kings Croft

Duffield, Co-op

Milford, Strutt Arms

Belper, King Street, Stop A
Whitemoor, Hayfield Close
Whitemoor, Hunter Road

Belper, Leisure Centre
Whitemoor, Hunter Road
Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre
Heage, Eagle Tavern

Ripley, High Street Stop 2

Belper, Leisure Centre

Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1
Openwoodgate, Black Bulls Head
Derby, Corporation Street Stop C9
a Does not run on Fridays

b Only runs on Fridays

6E
1835

1844
1850
1853
1858

1904
1909
1911
1917
1925

6E
1935

1944
1950
1953
1958

2004
2009
2011
2017
2025

6E
2035

2044
2050
2053
2058

2104
2109
2111
2117
2125

6E
2145

2154
2200
2203
2208

2214
2219
2221
2227
2235

6E
2245

2254
2300
2303
2308

2314
2319
2321
2327
2335

6N
0015
0024
0030
0033

0038
0044

0051

0052
0110

0015
0024
0030
0033
0038
0044

0051
0054

0115
0124
0130
0133
0138
0144

0151

0152
0210

Derby - Ripley via Derby - Duffield - Belper - Ripley
Effective from: 05/01/2025

Approx.

journey times

b

6N
0215
0224
0230
0233

0238
0244

0251

0252
0310

b

6N
0315
0324
0330
0333

0338
0344

0351
0354

trentbarton




Derby - Ripley via Derby - Duffield - Belper - Ripley

Effective from: 05/01/2025

6.2/6.3/6E /6N

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® , .
9 16 20 28 34 47 56 journey times

Service: 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.3 6E
Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 0615 0700 0735 0805 0835 05 35 1635 1705 1735 1835
Derby, Corporation Street Stop C9 - ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Allestree, Kings Croft 0624 0709 0744 0814 0844 14 44 1644 1714 1744 1844
Duffield, Co-op 0631 0716 0751 0821 0851 21 51 1651 1721 1751 1850
Milford, Strutt Arms 0635 0720 0755 0825 0855 25 55 1655 1725 1755 1853
Belper, King Street, Stop A 0554 0616 0641 0726 0803 0833 0903 Then 33 03 1703 1733 1803 1858
Whitemoor, Hayfield Close 0622 0732 0840 at 40 1740

Whitemoor, Hunter Road 0625 0735 0844 these 44 1744
Belper, Leisure Centre 0600 0647 0810 0910 mins 10 until 1710 1810 1904
Whitemoor, Hunter Road past 1909
Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre the 1911
Heage, Eagle Tavern 0609 0632 0700 0742 0822 0852 0922 hour 52 22 1722 1752 1822 1917

Ripley, High Street Stop 2 0617 0641 0709 0751 0831 0901 0931 01 31 1731 1801 1831 1925
Belper, Leisure Centre
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1

Openwoodgate, Black Bulls Head

Derby, Corporation Street Stop C9



careareeien DETDY - Ripley via Derby - Duffield - Belper - Ripley m
(o) (9}

Effective from: 05/01/2025 trentbarton

Saturday (continued)

Service: 6E 6E 6E 6E 6N 6N 6N 6N
Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 1935 2035 2145 2245
Derby, Corporation Street Stop C9 | | | | 0015 0115 0215 0315
Allestree, Kings Croft 1944 2044 2154 2254 0024 0124 0224 0324
Duffield, Co-op 1950 2050 2200 2300 0030 0130 0230 0330
Milford, Strutt Arms 1953 2053 2203 2303 0033 0133 0233 0333
Belper, King Street, Stop A 1958 2058 2208 2308 0038 0138 0238 0338
Whitemoor, Hayfield Close 0044 0144 0244 0344
Whitemoor, Hunter Road

Belper, Leisure Centre 2004 2104 2214 2314

Whitemoor, Hunter Road 2009 2109 2219 2319

Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre 2011 2111 2221 2321

Heage, Eagle Tavern 2017 2117 2227 2327

Ripley, High Street Stop 2 2025 2125 2235 2335

Belper, Leisure Centre 0051 0151 0251 0351
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 ‘ ‘ ‘ 0354
Openwoodgate, Black Bulls Head 0052 0152 0252
Derby, Corporation Street Stop C9 - 0110 0210 0310
Sunday

Service: 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3

Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 - 0935 35 1535 1635 1735

Allestree, Kings Croft 0944  Then 44 1544 1644 1744

Duffield, Co-op - 0950 at 50 1550 1650 1750

Milford, Strutt Arms 0953  these 53 . 1553 1653 1753

Belper, King Street, Stop A 0900 1000 """f oo U™ 4600 1700 1800

Belper, Leisure Centre 0907 1007 ‘::Z 07 1607 1707 1807

Heage, Eagle Tavern 0915 1015 e 15 1615 1715 1815

Ripley, High Street Stop 2 0923 1023 23 1623 1723 1823



Ripley - Derby via Belper / Duffield
Effective from: 05/01/2025 trentbarton

6.2/6.3/6E /6N

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® , .
6 18 26 33 35 43 56 journey times

Service: 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.2 6E 6E
Ripley, High Street Stop 2 0617 0642 0712 0752 0832 0902 0932 02 32 1732 1802 1832 1930
Heage, Eagle Tavern 0623 0648 0718 0758 0838 0908 0938 08 38 1738 1808 1838 1936
Whitemoor, Hunter Road 0656 0806 0916 16 1816

Whitemoor, Ladywood Avenue 0700 0810 0920 e 20 1820

Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre at 1844 1942
Whitemoor, Hunter Road these 1846 1944
Belper, Leisure Centre 0635 0730 0850 0950 mins 50 until 1750 1851 1949
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr 0643 0708 0738 0818 0858 0928 0958 past 28 58 1758 1828 1858 1956
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 dep 0645 0710 0740 0820 0900 0930 1000 the 30 00 1800 1830 1900 2000
Millford, Strutt Arms 0650 0715 0745 0825 0905 0935 1005 hour 35 05 1805 1835 1905 2004
Duffield, Milford Road 0652 0717 0747 0827 0907 0937 1007 37 07 1807 1837 1907 2006
Allestree, Kings Croft 0700 0725 0755 0835 0915 0945 1015 45 15 1815 1845 1915 2012
Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 0713 0738 0813 0853 0928 0958 1028 58 28 1828 1858 1928 2023



Ripley - Derby via Belper / Duffield
Effective from: 05/01/2025 trentbarton

6.2/6.3/6E /6N

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® , .
6 18 26 33 35 43 56 journey times
Monday to Friday (continued)
Service: 6E 6E 6E 6E
Ripley, High Street Stop 2 2030 2130 2235 2335
Heage, Eagle Tavern 2036 2136 2241 2341

Whitemoor, Hunter Road
Whitemoor, Ladywood Avenue

Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre 2042 2142 2247 2347
Whitemoor, Hunter Road 2044 2144 2249 2349
Belper, Leisure Centre 2049 2149 2254 2354
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr 2056 2156 2301 0001
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 dep 2100 2200 2305

Millford, Strutt Arms 2104 2204 2309
Duffield, Milford Road 2106 2206 2311
Allestree, Kings Croft 2112 2212 2317
Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 2123 2223 2328



Ripley - Derby via Belper / Duffield

Effective from: 05/01/2025 trentbarton

6.2/6.3/6E /6N

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® , .
6 18 26 33 35 43 56 journey times

Service: 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.2 6E 6E
Ripley, High Street Stop 2 0617 0642 0712 0752 0832 0902 0932 02 32 1732 1802 1832 1930
Heage, Eagle Tavern 0623 0648 0718 0758 0838 0908 0938 08 38 1738 1808 1838 1936
Whitemoor, Hunter Road 0656 0806 0916 16 1816
Whitemoor, Ladywood Avenue 0700 0810 0920 e 20 1820

Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre at 1844 1942
Whitemoor, Hunter Road these 1846 1944
Belper, Leisure Centre 0635 0730 0850 0950 mins 50 until 1750 1851 1949
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr 0643 0708 0738 0818 0858 0928 0958 past 28 58 1758 1828 1858 1956
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 dep 0645 0710 0740 0820 0900 0930 1000 the 30 00 1800 1830 1900 2000
Millford, Strutt Arms 0650 0715 0745 0825 0905 0935 1005 hour 35 o5 1805 1835 1905 2004
Duffield, Milford Road 0652 0717 0747 0827 0907 0937 1007 37 07 1807 1837 1907 2006
Allestree, Kings Croft 0700 0725 0755 0835 0915 0945 1015 45 15 1815 1845 1915 2012
Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 0713 0738 0813 0853 0928 0958 1028 58 28 1828 1858 1928 2023



c2/earee1en RIPlEY - Derby via Belper / Duffield m

Effective from: 05/01/2025 trentbarton

Saturday (continued)

Service: 6E 6E 6E 6E
Ripley, High Street Stop 2 2030 2130 2235 2335
Heage, Eagle Tavern 2036 2136 2241 2341

Whitemoor, Hunter Road
Whitemoor, Ladywood Avenue

Whitemoor, Alton Manor Centre 2042 2142 2247 2347
Whitemoor, Hunter Road 2044 2144 2249 2349
Belper, Leisure Centre 2049 2149 2254 2354
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr 2056 2156 2301 0001
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 dep 2100 2200 2305

Millford, Strutt Arms 2104 2204 2309

Duffield, Milford Road 2106 2206 2311

Allestree, Kings Croft 2112 2212 2317

Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 2123 2223 2328

Sunday

Service: 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3
Ripley, High Street Stop 2 0924 24 1624 1724 1824
Heage, Eagle Tavern 0931 Then 34 1631 1731 1831
Belper, Leisure Centre 0941 at 41 1641 1741 1841
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 arr 0949  these 4q o 1649 1749 1849
Belper Bus Garage, Bay 1 dep 0950 ':‘:: so U™ ies0 -
Duffield, Milford Road 0956 the 56 1656

Allestree, Kings Croft 1003 T 03 1703

Derby Bus Station, Bay 22 1015 15 1715





